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SVTS

C50m

MATCH ANGLAIS Decentralise Classement General

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Cou.4 Cou.5 Cou.6 Total CC Fin

1. STEINER Alicia Duillier TS 1997 El 100 99 100 99 99 98 595 10.- x

2. DECAILLET Mélissa Le Sépey PC 1994 El 99 99 99 99 98 100 594 10.- x

3. HENCHOZ Patrick Flendruz PC 1969 Sen 99 99 99 97 97 99 590 10.- x

4. KRUMMENACHER André Romanel TS Mèbre 1961 Vet 100 96 100 98 98 98 590 10.- x

5. WOHNLICH Dominique Duillier TS 1952 SenVet 98 98 96 99 98 99 588 10.- x

6. GIROUD Martial St-Légier PC-JT 1970 Sen 99 95 99 99 97 99 588 10.- x

7. GOY Sébastien L'Isle FT 1993 El 97 98 98 98 99 98 588 10.- x

8. HOLDENER Jérôme Bursinel TS 1978 El 100 98 98 98 98 96 588 10.- x

9. SARDA Vivien Echallens TS 2004 U19 97 99 97 99 98 97 587 10.- x

10. CARVIN Bruno Baulmes Misterdam TS1962 Vet 98 99 98 97 98 97 587 10.- x

11. BENOIT Christian Baulmes Misterdam TS1966 Sen 97 99 99 99 96 97 587 10.- x

12. RYSER Anne-Claude Palézieux TS 1977 El 99 94 99 100 96 97 585 10.- x

13. PERREN Pierre-Alexandre Le Sépey PC 1990 El 97 99 98 98 96 97 585 10.- x

14. BULLER Michel Baulmes Misterdam TS1946 SenVet 97 98 95 98 97 99 584 10.- x

15. PERREN Pierre-François Le Sépey PC 1970 Sen 97 97 97 98 97 98 584 8.- x

16. KIENER Ronny Lonay Venoge TS 1991 El 97 96 99 97 98 97 584 8.- x

17. HENRIQUES DIAS Nicolas St-Légier PC-JT 2001 El 94 100 98 99 97 96 584 8.- x

18. PERROD Stephan Le Sépey PC 1961 Vet 97 96 97 97 99 97 583 10.- x

19. MONNARD Raymond Bursinel TS 1950 SenVet 97 95 96 99 100 96 583 10.- x

20. DECAILLET Corentin Le Sépey PC 1992 El 96 98 94 97 98 99 582 8.- x

21. PERRET Claude Lonay Venoge TS 1951 SenVet 99 96 97 95 99 96 582 10.- x

22. HENCHOZ Denis Flendruz PC 1968 Sen 95 95 98 97 98 98 581 8.- x

23. BRON Déborah Palézieux TS 1998 El 98 98 96 98 94 97 581 8.- x

24. MADIC Toma Echallens TS 2004 U19 96 95 97 95 99 98 580 10.- x

25. RIME Guillaume Echallens TS 1992 El 98 95 96 97 99 95 580 8.- x

26. RAVAY Maximilien Gingins PC 1999 El 97 96 97 98 97 94 579 8.- x

27. CASUCCI Raymond L'Isle FT 1964 Sen 93 97 98 96 95 99 578 8.- x

28. TURIN René Bursinel TS 1966 Sen 97 97 95 96 94 99 578 8.- x

29. AMIET Julia Echallens TS 1992 El 96 99 96 94 95 98 578 8.- x

30. BRIGUET Pierre-Paul Duillier TS 1961 Vet 94 97 96 97 98 96 578 10.- x

31. CHAPPUIS Nicolas Lutry Mousquetaires 1972 Sen 95 98 98 96 96 95 578 8.- x

32. PASCHE Daniel Bursinel TS 1954 Vet 97 98 96 97 95 95 578 10.- x

33. KARLEN Pierre-André St-Légier PC-JT 1968 Sen 95 99 97 96 97 94 578 8.- x

34. ROY Jonathan Duillier TS 1996 El 96 98 93 96 97 97 577 8.- x

35. STEINER René Bursinel TS 1963 Sen 99 94 95 97 95 95 575 8.- x

36. SANJURJO Ivan L'Isle FT 1999 El 97 95 97 96 96 94 575 8.- x

37. MORAZ Ronald Baulmes Misterdam TS1959 Vet 93 90 97 99 96 99 574 8.- x

38. TETAZ Véronique Lonay Venoge TS 1978 El 96 99 95 95 95 94 574 6.- x

39. ROY Alain Baulmes Misterdam TS1966 Sen 96 95 96 97 98 92 574 6.- -
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MATCH ANGLAIS Decentralise Classement General
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40. MATHYS Manon L'Isle FT 2002 U21 93 95 97 96 94 98 573 8.- x

41. CATTAI Deborah Romanel TS Mèbre 1976 Sen 97 95 98 92 93 98 573 6.- x

42. KIENER Jean-Pierre Lonay Venoge TS 1959 Vet 96 94 96 92 98 97 573 8.- x

43. PALAZ Guy Flendruz PC 1958 Vet 97 93 93 99 94 97 573 8.- -

44. BERGER Christophe Lutry Mousquetaires 1977 El 95 96 95 96 95 96 573 6.- x

45. RAVAY Denise Gingins PC 1968 Sen 97 95 95 95 98 93 573 6.- x

46. GOY Patrick L'Isle FT 1967 Sen 96 94 95 98 93 96 572 6.- x

47. FROIDEVAUX Patricia St-Légier PC-JT 1965 Sen 100 93 92 95 98 94 572 6.- x

48. CARRARD Roger L'Isle FT 1945 SenVet 94 95 98 95 96 94 572 10.- x

49. WENGER Patrice L'Isle FT 2004 U19 98 94 96 94 97 93 572 8.- x

50. SALLIN Jean-Pierre Flendruz PC 1956 Vet 97 95 95 94 96 94 571 8.- -

51. LEGERET Denis Lonay Venoge TS 1965 Sen 92 91 92 97 98 99 569 6.- -

52. ZEHNDER Carine Gingins PC 1974 Sen 93 95 93 98 94 95 568 6.- x

53. REDARD Antoine L'Isle FT 2003 U21 93 94 96 97 94 94 568 8.- x

54. DORE Yann Echallens TS 2005 U19 97 94 96 96 91 94 568 8.- x

55. FROIDEVAUX Christian St-Légier PC-JT 1964 Sen 94 93 94 96 98 93 568 6.- x

56. WENGER Caroline L'Isle FT 2006 U17 97 97 96 91 94 93 568 10.- x

57. ARENA Ambre Le Sépey PC 2003 U21 95 97 89 97 92 97 567 8.- x

58. GUEX Daniel St-Légier PC-JT 1960 Vet 94 95 96 95 91 96 567 8.- x

59. BRON Marie-France Lutry Mousquetaires 1972 Sen 92 94 97 95 94 95 567 6.- x

60. AESCHLIMANN Patrick Gingins PC 1964 Sen 91 97 97 95 93 94 567 6.- x

61. HENRIQUES DIAS Mattéo St-Légier PC-JT 2008 U15 96 92 93 91 95 94 561 8.- x

62. CEPPI Jean-Pierre Lutry Mousquetaires 1956 Vet 91 91 94 94 96 94 560 6.- x

63. DE GOUMOENS Maude Echallens TS 2006 U17 97 92 94 99 90 88 560 8.- x

64. CHEVALLEY Claude L'Isle FT 1948 SenVet 92 90 93 91 97 96 559 8.- x

65. CHERIX Céline St-Légier PC-JT 2003 U21 91 92 95 95 92 94 559 6.- x

66. BRON Maxime Lutry Mousquetaires 2001 El 95 94 92 95 91 92 559 - x

67. COLLET Michel Orbe Carabiniers PC 1948 SenVet 90 95 94 92 94 92 557 8.- -

68. BOREL Pierre L'Isle FT 1947 SenVet 87 91 96 90 95 94 553 6.- x

69. WASILEWSKI Laureline Echallens TS 2004 U19 94 88 94 90 90 95 551 - x

70. PAHUD Patrick Romanel TS Mèbre 1968 Sen 91 92 91 90 93 93 550 - x

71. EPARS Pierre-Alain Penthalaz PC 1968 Sen 91 92 91 90 91 89 544 - -

72. LEGERET Christian Lonay Venoge TS 1997 El 90 90 86 87 96 93 542 - -

73. PANCHAUD Marcel Lutry Mousquetaires 1956 Vet 90 88 93 87 95 89 542 - x

74. GABRIEL Julien Palézieux TS 2005 U19 92 91 93 90 84 86 536 - x

75. CHERIX Lara St-Légier PC-JT 2006 U17 91 88 89 89 88 90 535 - x

76. COLETTA Louma St-Légier PC-JT 2005 U19 89 88 91 89 85 90 532 - x

77. PANCHAUD Cédric Echallens TS 1987 El 84 86 91 84 90 88 523 - x
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SVTS

C50m

MATCH ANGLAIS Decentralise Classement Juniors (U21-19-17-15-13)

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Cou.4 Cou.5 Cou.6 Total Fin.

1. SARDA Vivien Echallens TS 2004 U19 97 99 97 99 98 97 587 QF

2. MADIC Toma Echallens TS 2004 U19 96 95 97 95 99 98 580 QF

3. MATHYS Manon L'Isle FT 2002 U21 93 95 97 96 94 98 573 QF

4. WENGER Patrice L'Isle FT 2004 U19 98 94 96 94 97 93 572 QF

5. REDARD Antoine L'Isle FT 2003 U21 93 94 96 97 94 94 568 QF

6. DORE Yann Echallens TS 2005 U19 97 94 96 96 91 94 568 QF

7. WENGER Caroline L'Isle FT 2006 U17 97 97 96 91 94 93 568 QF

8. ARENA Ambre Le Sépey PC 2003 U21 95 97 89 97 92 97 567 QF

9. HENRIQUES DIAS Mattéo St-Légier PC-JT 2008 U15 96 92 93 91 95 94 561 QF

10. DE GOUMOENS Maude Echallens TS 2006 U17 97 92 94 99 90 88 560 QF

11. CHERIX Céline St-Légier PC-JT 2003 U21 91 92 95 95 92 94 559 QF

12. WASILEWSKI Laureline Echallens TS 2004 U19 94 88 94 90 90 95 551 QF

13. GABRIEL Julien Palézieux TS 2005 U19 92 91 93 90 84 86 536 QF

14. CHERIX Lara St-Légier PC-JT 2006 U17 91 88 89 89 88 90 535 QF

15. COLETTA Louma St-Légier PC-JT 2005 U19 89 88 91 89 85 90 532 QF
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MATCH ANGLAIS Decentralise Classement Elite

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Cou.4 Cou.5 Cou.6 Total Fin.

1. STEINER Alicia Duillier TS 1997 El 100 99 100 99 99 98 595 QF

2. DECAILLET Mélissa Le Sépey PC 1994 El 99 99 99 99 98 100 594 QF

3. GOY Sébastien L'Isle FT 1993 El 97 98 98 98 99 98 588 QF

4. HOLDENER Jérôme Bursinel TS 1978 El 100 98 98 98 98 96 588 QF

5. RYSER Anne-Claude Palézieux TS 1977 El 99 94 99 100 96 97 585 QF

6. PERREN Pierre-Alexandre Le Sépey PC 1990 El 97 99 98 98 96 97 585 QF

7. KIENER Ronny Lonay Venoge TS 1991 El 97 96 99 97 98 97 584 QF

8. HENRIQUES DIAS Nicolas St-Légier PC-JT 2001 El 94 100 98 99 97 96 584 QF

9. DECAILLET Corentin Le Sépey PC 1992 El 96 98 94 97 98 99 582 QF

10. BRON Déborah Palézieux TS 1998 El 98 98 96 98 94 97 581 QF

11. RIME Guillaume Echallens TS 1992 El 98 95 96 97 99 95 580 QF

12. RAVAY Maximilien Gingins PC 1999 El 97 96 97 98 97 94 579 QF

13. AMIET Julia Echallens TS 1992 El 96 99 96 94 95 98 578 QF

14. ROY Jonathan Duillier TS 1996 El 96 98 93 96 97 97 577 QF

15. SANJURJO Ivan L'Isle FT 1999 El 97 95 97 96 96 94 575 QF

16. TETAZ Véronique Lonay Venoge TS 1978 El 96 99 95 95 95 94 574 QF

17. BERGER Christophe Lutry Mousquetaires 1977 El 95 96 95 96 95 96 573 QF

18. BRON Maxime Lutry Mousquetaires 2001 El 95 94 92 95 91 92 559 QF

19. LEGERET Christian Lonay Venoge TS 1997 El 90 90 86 87 96 93 542 -

20. PANCHAUD Cédric Echallens TS 1987 El 84 86 91 84 90 88 523 QF
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MATCH ANGLAIS Decentralise Classement Senior (Sen-Vet-SenVet)

Rg Tireur Société Naiss Cat Cou.1 Cou.2 Cou.3 Cou.4 Cou.5 Cou.6 Total Fin.

1. HENCHOZ Patrick Flendruz PC 1969 Sen 99 99 99 97 97 99 590 QF

2. KRUMMENACHER André Romanel TS Mèbre 1961 Vet 100 96 100 98 98 98 590 QF

3. WOHNLICH Dominique Duillier TS 1952 SenVet 98 98 96 99 98 99 588 QF

4. GIROUD Martial St-Légier PC-JT 1970 Sen 99 95 99 99 97 99 588 QF

5. CARVIN Bruno Baulmes Misterdam TS1962 Vet 98 99 98 97 98 97 587 QF

6. BENOIT Christian Baulmes Misterdam TS1966 Sen 97 99 99 99 96 97 587 QF

7. BULLER Michel Baulmes Misterdam TS1946 SenVet 97 98 95 98 97 99 584 QF

8. PERREN Pierre-François Le Sépey PC 1970 Sen 97 97 97 98 97 98 584 QF

9. PERROD Stephan Le Sépey PC 1961 Vet 97 96 97 97 99 97 583 QF

10. MONNARD Raymond Bursinel TS 1950 SenVet 97 95 96 99 100 96 583 QF

11. PERRET Claude Lonay Venoge TS 1951 SenVet 99 96 97 95 99 96 582 QF

12. HENCHOZ Denis Flendruz PC 1968 Sen 95 95 98 97 98 98 581 QF

13. CASUCCI Raymond L'Isle FT 1964 Sen 93 97 98 96 95 99 578 QF

14. TURIN René Bursinel TS 1966 Sen 97 97 95 96 94 99 578 QF

15. BRIGUET Pierre-Paul Duillier TS 1961 Vet 94 97 96 97 98 96 578 QF

16. CHAPPUIS Nicolas Lutry Mousquetaires 1972 Sen 95 98 98 96 96 95 578 QF

17. PASCHE Daniel Bursinel TS 1954 Vet 97 98 96 97 95 95 578 QF

18. KARLEN Pierre-André St-Légier PC-JT 1968 Sen 95 99 97 96 97 94 578 QF

19. STEINER René Bursinel TS 1963 Sen 99 94 95 97 95 95 575 QF

20. MORAZ Ronald Baulmes Misterdam TS1959 Vet 93 90 97 99 96 99 574 QF

21. ROY Alain Baulmes Misterdam TS1966 Sen 96 95 96 97 98 92 574 -

22. CATTAI Deborah Romanel TS Mèbre 1976 Sen 97 95 98 92 93 98 573 R

23. KIENER Jean-Pierre Lonay Venoge TS 1959 Vet 96 94 96 92 98 97 573 R

24. PALAZ Guy Flendruz PC 1958 Vet 97 93 93 99 94 97 573 -

25. RAVAY Denise Gingins PC 1968 Sen 97 95 95 95 98 93 573 R

26. GOY Patrick L'Isle FT 1967 Sen 96 94 95 98 93 96 572 R

27. FROIDEVAUX Patricia St-Légier PC-JT 1965 Sen 100 93 92 95 98 94 572 R

28. CARRARD Roger L'Isle FT 1945 SenVet 94 95 98 95 96 94 572 R

29. SALLIN Jean-Pierre Flendruz PC 1956 Vet 97 95 95 94 96 94 571 -

30. LEGERET Denis Lonay Venoge TS 1965 Sen 92 91 92 97 98 99 569 -

31. ZEHNDER Carine Gingins PC 1974 Sen 93 95 93 98 94 95 568 R

32. FROIDEVAUX Christian St-Légier PC-JT 1964 Sen 94 93 94 96 98 93 568 R

33. GUEX Daniel St-Légier PC-JT 1960 Vet 94 95 96 95 91 96 567 R

34. BRON Marie-France Lutry Mousquetaires 1972 Sen 92 94 97 95 94 95 567 R

35. AESCHLIMANN Patrick Gingins PC 1964 Sen 91 97 97 95 93 94 567
36. CEPPI Jean-Pierre Lutry Mousquetaires 1956 Vet 91 91 94 94 96 94 560
37. CHEVALLEY Claude L'Isle FT 1948 SenVet 92 90 93 91 97 96 559
38. COLLET Michel Orbe Carabiniers PC 1948 SenVet 90 95 94 92 94 92 557
39. BOREL Pierre L'Isle FT 1947 SenVet 87 91 96 90 95 94 553
40. PAHUD Patrick Romanel TS Mèbre 1968 Sen 91 92 91 90 93 93 550
41. EPARS Pierre-Alain Penthalaz PC 1968 Sen 91 92 91 90 91 89 544
42. PANCHAUD Marcel Lutry Mousquetaires 1956 Vet 90 88 93 87 95 89 542
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